
No. Fecha Hora Disciplina Rama Categoria Grupo Ronda Equipo Local Equipo Visitante

1 Saturday, September 7, 2019 03:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular CEBC REGIONAL

2 Wednesday, September 11, 2019 07:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular TESORERIA INTERNACIONAL

3 Wednesday, September 11, 2019 08:15 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D B Regular SISTEC SEGURIDAD

4 Friday, September 13, 2019 07:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular CEBC FINANCIERO

5 Friday, September 13, 2019 08:15 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D B Regular CULTURAL RRHH

6 Saturday, September 14, 2019 10:00 a.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular REGIONAL INTERNACIONAL

7 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 07:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D B Regular RRHH SEGURIDAD

8 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 08:15 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular INTERNACIONAL FINANCIERO

9 Friday, September 20, 2019 07:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular TESORERIA CEBC

10 Friday, September 20, 2019 08:15 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D B Regular SISTEC CULTURAL

11 Saturday, September 21, 2019 10:00 a.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular REGIONAL FINANCIERO

12 Wednesday, September 25, 2019 07:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D B Regular SISTEC RRHH

13 Wednesday, September 25, 2019 08:15 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular CEBC INTERNACIONAL

14 Friday, September 27, 2019 07:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular TESORERIA FINANCIERO

15 Friday, September 27, 2019 08:15 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D B Regular CULTURAL SEGURIDAD

16 Saturday, September 28, 2019 03:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D A Regular TESORERIA REGIONAL

17 Saturday, October 5, 2019 03:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D Semifinal 2DO. LUGAR GRUPO A 1ER. LUGAR GRUPO B

18 Saturday, October 5, 2019 04:15 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D Semifinal 2DO. LUGAR GRUPO B 1ER. LUGAR GRUPO A

19 Saturday, October 12, 2019 03:00 p.m. Voleibol Mixto D Final GANADOR JGO.  17 GANADOR JGO.  18
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